
Solar Eclipse
Monday, April 8 from 

2:00 to 4:00 PM
in the library green space

bring a lawn chair

Wednesday, April 10
at 6:00 PM

Besties in Books:
Pizza & Taco

Tuesday, April 16
at 4:00 PM

Read to Cedric the 
Therapy Dog 

for Kids
Thursday, April 11 

beginning at 4:30 PM

Read to Cedric the 
Therapy Dog 

for Teens & Adults
Wednesday, April 24 
beginning at 6:00 PM

309 N. Market Street 
East Palestine, OH 44413

330-426-3778
www.east-palestine.lib.oh.us

April 2024

Preschool Power Storytime

Junior Friends of  
the Library

Wednesday, April 17 at
3:00 PM
ages 10+

Thursday, April 25
at 6:00 PM

Kids Play Group
Mondays at 11:00 AM

Tuesdays at 2:00 PM

STEM for Families

A Year in East Palestine
A Photography Exhibit by 

Rebecca Kiger 
featuring unpublished photographs

from the Time Magazine’s 
Special Report

now until April 30, 2024
Make an Eclipse Viewer

Saturday, April 6 at 11:00 AM

Mystery of Ohio
River Petroglyphs

History of the Mahoning 
Valley Cookie Table

Tuesday, April 30
at 6:00 PM

Friends of the Library
Spring Tea

Sunday, April 14
at 2:00 PM

Call the library to register 
330-426-3778

https://www.facebook.com/
https://www.instagram.com/

